

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd RAIL bill</u>					
Name of the work: - Kishanpur					
Panchayat Me Mukhya Road					
to Sochal Mahabir					
Ashwini Tak					
Agency: - Ramesh Kumar Singh					
Agg. No: - 135 SRA / 2020-2021					

Date of Commencement:- 30.4.2020

Date of Completion: - 29.04.2021

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Pro. & fixing 4
Working B. M/
Reference Pillar
at NO. Per Km
@ 04 Nos above—
Atty. V. T. M. P. No. (9)

①. 2Nrs. ②. P_g 4373.151 - P_g 8746 = 30

(11) Ref. Pillar - 74 NWS 1997.74/13954 =

Continuation

Continuation Total - Rs 22730 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Rate Rs 22730 = Ge

2) 2 Clearing & grubbing
Road land (By manual
means) including
uprooting wild
vegetation etc.

Qty. v. M.B. P. No. (9)

1.12 Hae.

@ Rs 51133.76 / Hae

Rs 57269.81

3) 3 Construction of curb
mound with approved
material.

Qty. v. M.B. No.

2 P. No. (13)

2044 M³

@ Rs 131.03 / M³ Rs 267860-

4) 4 Const. of curb mound
with approved
material obtained
from borrow pits

Qty. v. M.B. No. -

2 P. No. (13) 1161.57 M³

@ Rs 174.94 / M³ Rs 203205-

Total Rs 551064.81

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		R ₂ 1 P	R ₂	5.5	1064.81
<u>5/5</u>					
Construction of Sub					
grade & Carthene					
Shoulder with approved					
materials - do do -					
Qty. vide MB. No.					
& P. No. (13)					
4652.28 M ³					
@ Rs 176.58/M ³ Rs					821499.60

<u>6/6</u>					
Const. of granular					
Sub base by pro. well					
graded material,					
spreading in unif.					
(1) Qty. v. TMB. P. No. (6)					
1385.88 M ³					
@ Rs					
(1) Qty. v. TMB. P. No.					
& P. No. (14) 26.00					
M ³					
Total - 1411.88 M ³					
@ Rs 2925.43/Rs					4130356=
Total - Rs					55,02920=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
					R/E/R 55,02920 = 0
7					
7					Pro. laying & loading
					& Comp. stone agg.
					4 specific size
					WBM - III
					① Qty. v. TMB. P. NO. (15)
					& M.B. NO. -
					15.97 M ³
					① Qty. v. TMB. P. NO. (10) 526.64
					Total - 542.61

Pay. 536.45 M³

① Rs 3344.57/M³

Rs 1794194.58

8 Pro. & supplying for

Coal with stone

Emulsion do do -

Qty. v. TMB. NO.

& P. NO. (17)

5993.93 M²

① Rs 45.33/M² 271905.27

272218.27

Total Rs 7569332.27

:

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			RMP Rs	7568	819 = w
				7568	819 = w
Providing & applying					
Tack coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (RS) using					
emulsion distributor					
do do —					
Qty. v. MB. NO					
P-NO - (18)					
5993.93 M ² —					
@ Rs 15.41/M ² — Rs 92366 = w					

10	Pro. Laying & Rolling			
10	4 Close graded			
	Poemix Surfacing			
	11.2 mm to 0.9 mm			
	13.2 mm to 0.90 mm			
	do - do -			
	Qty. v. TMB. P. NO. (18)			
	2 TMB. NO -			
	5993.93 / M ²			
	@ Rs 205.76 / M ²			
				1233311 =
	Total Rs 8894.496 =			

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
		8811-13	88	99496-
11		Const. of unreinforced		
		P. C. C. Lateral		
		Thickness as per design		
		over a prepared		
		Sub base M30		
		do do		
		Qty. V. TMB. P. NO. (10)		
			180.32	M ³
		Qty. V. TMB. P. NO. (15)	5.21	M ³
		8. M.B. NO -	185.531	
		Qty. 185.531	M ³	
		Qty. -	183.60	M ³
		(2) P. 69 95. 86/1284403-		
12		Laying brick setting		
		layer on prepared		
		Sub base grade		
		with brick on end		
		setting - do - do -		
		Qty. V. M.B. NO		
		8. P. NO. (19)	150	M ²
		(2) P. 543.78/11/1281567-10		
		Total -	10260466-	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		13517	Rs	102	604466=
13 Reinforced Cement					
13 Conc. MIS Grade KM.					
Stone / local Stone if					
Standard Size design					
do - do -					
Qty. v. MB No -					
L.P. No -					
① Ordinary Km PSC					
3 NTS @ Rs 2213.55/-					Rs 6640.65
② 200 m stone - 5 NTS					
@ Rs 592.19/-					Rs 2960.95
14 Pro. & fixing of Typical					
14 MM brkly Intermentary					
Sign Board with logo					
do - do -					
Qty. v. MB No -					
L.P. No - (20)				4 NTS.	
@ Rs 9428.33/-					Rs 37713=
15 Printing new letter					
15 2 figures of any shade					
with synthetic enamel					
Qty. v. MB No.					
L.P. No (20) 176 cm					
@ Rs 0.52/cm					Rs 91=
Continuation					
Total - Rs					10307871

RPF B 1030787/20

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 Pro. R.C.C. High grade					
16 boundary Pillars					
local stone & stands					
design & lettering					
& etc -					
Qty. V. MB NO -					
& P. NO. (20) 40 NOS.					
@ Rs 481.74/-					Rs 192702

(17) Pro. 2 fixing of
17 Retro reflective

Cautionary mandatory
& Informationary Sign
as per IRC
do - do - as per
discretion of E.A.

① 600 mm equilateral

Qty. V. MB NO

& P. NO. (21) 18 NOS

@ Rs 3769.44/- Rs 678492

① 600 mm Circular

4 NOS. V.P. NO. (21)

@ Rs 5041.36/- Rs 201652

Total - 10415755

Continuation

ADDELIGHTFULLY

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
III) 800 mm x 600 mm.					
V.P. No. (21) 4 MB.					
No -					
8 Nos.					
@ Rs 7014.33/- Rs 56115 =					
IV) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangle					
V.P. No. (21) MBND -					
6 Nos.					
@ Rs 4911.16/- Rs 29467 =					
V) 900 mm octagon					
V.P. No. (21) 2 MBND					
4 Nos					
@ Rs 8937.23/- Rs 35748 =					
18) Pro. & laying of					
18) Hot asphalt					
Thermoplastic compound					
2.5 mm thick - do					
- do -					
Qty. V.T.M.B. P. No. (21)					
MBND - 3 1/4 M					
@ Rs 735.44/- Rs 230928 =					
Continuation					
Total -					10767414 =

Ref No 10767414=

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19 Pro. 2 Lining of					
19 Hot applied Thermo					
Plastic Compound					
do — do —					
Qty. v. T.M.B. NO-					
S.P. No - (22)					
60m ² @ Rs 821 = 29 / Rs 49270 =					
(20/20) Planting of Tree					
by the Road Side					
O. 60 m dia holes					
1 mm. do — do —					
Qty. v. M.B. NO-					
S.P. No. (22)					
157 NOS					
@ Rs 815 = 261 - Rs 27996 =					
21 E/W in excavation					
21 in foundation - toeing					
of structure up to					
3 M.					
Qty. v. T.M.B. P. No. (12)					
119.20 M ³ @ Rs 269.32 / Rs 32103 =					
Total - 10976790 =					

Continued

Page No. 10976790 = 10

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 Pro. M 15 (Pcc 1:2:5:5)					
22 as levelling course					
in foundation					
do do					
Qty. v. TMB. P. NO. (11)					
18.40 M ³					
@ Rs 55 12.14/- Rs 101423=					
23 Pro. P.C.C. in sub					
structure complete					
as per drawing					
do do					
Qty. v. TMB. P. NO. (11)					
134.96 M ³					
@ Rs 6245=05 + Rs 842832=					
24 Providing Laying					
HP for Culvert					
on 1st class bedding					
P.C.C.					
Qty. v. TMB. P. NO. (11)					
30 M. @ Rs 3900.05 f Rs 117002=					
Total - Rs 120 38047=					

Continuation

PNF No 12038047=

21

Sch. XLV Form No. 1-1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/25) Painting on Wall - WALL two coats including primers • Coat - do do - Qty. V. M.B. NO - S.P. NO. (22) 82.56 M ² @ Rs 97.19/- Rs 8024 =					
26/26 Pro. and laying 4 R.C.C pipe dia 300 mm dig across the Road - do do - for integration. Qty. V. M.B. NO S.P. NO. (23) 4 MM. @ Rs 9217 = IN - Rs 36868 = Total - Rs 12082939 = = 12082939 = 00					
① Add. 12% - GST Rs 14499.53 = ② Add. 1% L.C Rs 120830 = IN Total - 1,36,53,722 = = 1,36,53,722 = IN					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
					PWF Rs 13653722=
Less as per					
agg. —		0.10%			Rs 13654=0
					Net Rs 13640068=
Less Ist 2 A/c 11					
Wale P-Mo (7) @					4694069=0
					Net - Rs 89,45,999=00
Certified that- Work has been Completed as per estimate & agg.					


 24/04/21
 A.E.


 08/04/21
 C.P.

Continuation